
MENS 10-12 GRADE 132.0
RESULTS

Mens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 205.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.4 180.0 8

3 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 126.0 175.0 6

4 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 165.0 4

5 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 132.0 155.0 2

6 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 129.0 150.0 1

7 Dominick  Brice Remington High School 127.4 140.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 295.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.4 295.0 8

3 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 132.0 275.0 6

4 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 255.0 4

5 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 126.0 250.0 2

6 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 129.0 230.0 1

7 Dominick  Brice Remington High School 127.4 225.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.4 190.0 10

2 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 132.0 185.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 180.0 6

4 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 129.0 175.0 4

5 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 150.0 2

6 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 126.0 145.0 1

7 Dominick  Brice Remington High School 127.4 135.0 0

Mens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 680.0 0

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 129.4 665.0 0

3 Evan Farmer Garden Plain 132.0 615.0 0

4 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 570.0 0

5 Ian Floyd Stanton County Trojans 126.0 570.0 0

6 Myles Bowman Belle Plaine Dragons 129.0 555.0 0

7 Dominick  Brice Remington High School 127.4 500.0 0


